
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

116X 
157 
606 
852 

22 
89X 
269 

621- 
664 

Name 

Neiko Alexander 

Carbon Merrill 

Ana Mata 

Bonnie Tong 

Stephen Ludwig [g22] 

Joshua Evans 

Steve Wheels Bucaro 

John Yarbrough 

Cesar Ortiz 

Class 
Practice Group 4 
Practice Group 4 
Practice Group 4 
Practice Group 4 
Practice Group 4 
Practice Group 4 
Practice Group 4 
Practice Group 4 
Practice Group 4 

Best Tm 

1:53.074 
1:53.135 
1:53.502 
2:00.817 

Total Tm 

10:28.698 
10:29.946 

3:47.379 
10:38.763 

Make 

2021 Aprilia RS660 
2017 Harley-Davidson Road K in g 
2022 Kawasaki Ninja 400 
2015 Yamaha R3 
2022 Yamaha R3 
2015 Yamaha R3 
2005 Kawasaki ZX6R 636 
2008 Yamaha YZF-R6 
2020 Kawasaki Ninja 400 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/4/2024 9:28:33 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

#WEARECRA 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

CRA Round 3 @ Podium Club May 4-5, 2024 

SAT Practice: Group 4 (SAT) 

SAT Practice: Group 4 (SAT) 

Practice started at 8:52:52 

Podium Club @ Attesa 2.320 miles 

5/4/2024 08:45 


